Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name:

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IlIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Name Type Rank Rank



Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Data
Science) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Data
Science) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

ST

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

30508

37286

45360

340419

36394

54427

156895

38678

50708

30916

37901

46300

348751

37094

55081

156895

42202

53879



Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Computer Science and
Engineering (Data
Science) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

167104

45591

39785

57259

65634

220757

390893

39167

39570

167104

49414

39785

60347

73331

232231

408530

39564

39570



Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(lIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

47236

57516

206622

380168

425520

48054

61537

208312

380168

425520
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